County Championship and Spring Meeting
Friday 13" May 2022
At Sherwood Forest Golf Club

County Championship 36 holes

Start Sheet

09.00 & 13.30

Madeleine Smith +2.5 Norwood Park

Libby Kilbride +1.1 Notts Ladies

09.08 & 13.38

Emily Rowbottom +0.8 Hollinwell

Lauren Spray +0.7 Notts Ladies

09.16 & 13.46

Jorja Newbold +0.3 Oakmere Admirals
Elizabeth Wilson 0.9 Norwood Park

09.24 & 13.54

Ava Waplington 1.2 Coxmoor

Rachel Wilkes 1.2 Springwater

09.32 & 14.02

Vicky Johnson 1.8 The Nottinghamshire
Carol Houghton 3.1 The Nottinghamshire
09.40 & 14.10

Caron Harrison 3.2 Sherwood Forest
Emma Anderson 3.4 Sherwood Forest
09.48 & 14.18

Elizabeth Wood 4.6 Radcliffe on Trent
Charlie Inger 7.0 The Nottinghamshire
09.56 & 14.26

Suzi Anderson 7.4 Sherwood Forest

Jan Calder 7.4 Sherwood Forest
10.04 & 14.34

Hailey Laverty 7.5 The Nottinghamshire
Bernadette Barton 8.1 The Nottinghamshire
10.12 & 14.42

Millie Marsh 8.1 Beeston Fields

Julie Revill 8.2 Sherwood Forest
10.20 & 14.50

Sue Linacre 8.8 Sherwood Forest
Lesley Morris 9.2 The Nottinghamshire
10.28 & 14.58

Amelia Hogg 11.1 Norwood Park

Harriet Williams 15.0 Sherwood Forest



Spring Meeting 18 holes

Start sheet

10.40

Audrey Macmillan
Cheryl Gee

10.50

Glenys Priestley
Bev Cook

11.00

Jane Baxter
Janet Slater
Jackie Rowe
11.10

Clare Jones
Kathryn Horberry
Hilary Horton
11.20

Ellen Sanderson
Jan Hooley
Maggie Burrows
11.30

Fran Tunnicliffe
Karen Herbert
Diane Hardwick
11.40

Gillian Eaton
Hazel Ebling
Gillian Stump
11.50

Alison Scott
Pauline Tillcock
Denise Young
12.00

Aileen Kynock
June McFarlane
Lindsay Carruthers
12.10

Alison Banks
Julie King
Michaela Burgess
12.20

Helena Bottomley
Helen Haycox
Maureen Clarke
12.30

Jane Coles
Sandra Beckett
Margaret Ferguson

7.8
8.1

9.2
7.8

9.3
9.4
9.8

10.2
10.3
10.3

10.7
111
11.7

11.7
11.9
13.0

13.7
13.8
14.0

14.2
14.4
14.7

14.9
15.1
154

154
15.9
16.0

l6.1
171
19.5

19.5
19.7
19.7

Norwood Park
Serlby Park

Notts Ladies
The Nottinghamshire

Mapperley
Notts Ladies
The Nottinghamshire

Wollaton Park
Coxmoor
Notts Ladies

Sherwood Forest
Stanton on the Wolds
Mapperley

Stanton on the Wolds
Radcliffe on Trent
Stanton on the Wolds

Stanton on the Wolds
Radcliffe on Trent
Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Forest
Notts Ladies
Sherwood Forest

The Nottinghamshire
The Nottinghamshire
Beeston Fields

Sherwood Forest
The Nottinghamshire
The Nottinghamshire

Stanton on the Wolds
The Nottinghamshire
Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Forest
Norwood Park
Stanton on the Wolds



12.40

Yvette Saunders 20.1 Sherwood Forest
Karen Lindsay 21.2 Wollaton Park
Margaret Thorpe 25.0 Ruddington Grange



